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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 33 Women, 400m Medley Open
04/11/2018 - 10:41 Results Prelim
Points: FINA 2018

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. GUNES, ViktoriaZeynep 98 ISTANBUL ENKA SPOR KULUeBUe 4:47.54 730 Q
50m: 31.08 31.08 150m: 1:44.47 37.68 250m: 3:01.11 40.12 350m: 4:15.37 33.94

100m: 1:06.79 35.71 200m: 2:20.99 36.52 300m: 3:41.43 40.32 400m: 4:47.54 32.17

2. NEFSI, Rania Hamida 97 Algeria 4:48.12 725 Q
50m: 31.66 31.66 150m: 1:45.03 37.41 250m: 3:01.69 40.03 350m: 4:15.70 33.98

100m: 1:07.62 35.96 200m: 2:21.66 36.63 300m: 3:41.72 40.03 400m: 4:48.12 32.42

3. ECEM, Donmez 98 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 5:01.61 632 Q
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:49.89 40.54 250m: 3:11.58 43.87 350m: 4:29.46 34.60

100m: 1:09.35 36.91 200m: 2:27.71 37.82 300m: 3:54.86 43.28 400m: 5:01.61 32.15

4. PASUKAN, Emina 01 Bosna - Sarajevo 5:09.97 582 Q
50m: 32.84 32.84 150m: 1:52.36 41.97 250m: 3:15.80 42.72 350m: 4:36.03 36.47

100m: 1:10.39 37.55 200m: 2:33.08 40.72 300m: 3:59.56 43.76 400m: 5:09.97 33.94

5. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 5:11.83 572 Q
50m: 32.58 32.58 150m: 1:51.10 41.04 250m: 3:16.01 44.20 350m: 4:36.64 36.28

100m: 1:10.06 37.48 200m: 2:31.81 40.71 300m: 4:00.36 44.35 400m: 5:11.83 35.19

6. GAZDIC, Danica 01 Polet 5:12.18 570 Q
50m: 33.59 33.59 150m: 1:53.51 40.59 250m: 3:18.02 44.74 350m: 4:38.28 34.94

100m: 1:12.92 39.33 200m: 2:33.28 39.77 300m: 4:03.34 45.32 400m: 5:12.18 33.90

7. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 5:13.69 562 Q
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:52.11 40.12 250m: 3:17.23 44.95 350m: 4:38.61 36.28

100m: 1:11.99 38.55 200m: 2:32.28 40.17 300m: 4:02.33 45.10 400m: 5:13.69 35.08

8. SELEN, Kurt 03 FENERBAHCE SPOR KULUBU 5:13.92 561 Q
50m: 32.77 32.77 150m: 1:52.68 42.27 250m: 3:17.79 43.97 350m: 4:38.51 36.12

100m: 1:10.41 37.64 200m: 2:33.82 41.14 300m: 4:02.39 44.60 400m: 5:13.92 35.41

9. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Spartak 5:15.59 552 R
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:56.63 44.10 250m: 3:20.43 40.70 350m: 4:40.58 37.04

100m: 1:12.53 39.12 200m: 2:39.73 43.10 300m: 4:03.54 43.11 400m: 5:15.59 35.01

10. HROMEK, Dora 05 Dunaferr DVSI 5:17.90 540 R
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:52.11 40.49 250m: 3:20.12 48.22 350m: 4:43.61 35.65

100m: 1:11.62 38.21 200m: 2:31.90 39.79 300m: 4:07.96 47.84 400m: 5:17.90 34.29

11. KATNIC, Enja 03 Proleter 5:27.87 492
50m: 33.69 33.69 150m: 1:55.23 43.24 250m: 3:25.53 47.34 350m: 4:50.91 38.53

100m: 1:11.99 38.30 200m: 2:38.19 42.96 300m: 4:12.38 46.85 400m: 5:27.87 36.96

12. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Spartak 5:33.16 469
50m: 36.88 36.88 150m: 2:04.00 42.60 250m: 3:30.25 44.15 350m: 4:54.96 39.44

100m: 1:21.40 44.52 200m: 2:46.10 42.10 300m: 4:15.52 45.27 400m: 5:33.16 38.20

13. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 5:34.70 463
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:56.84 41.98 250m: 3:28.05 49.82 350m: 4:56.97 40.11

100m: 1:14.86 40.45 200m: 2:38.23 41.39 300m: 4:16.86 48.81 400m: 5:34.70 37.73

14. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pirat 5:35.35 460
50m: 35.79 35.79 150m: 2:04.09 44.72 250m: 3:33.13 46.92 350m: 4:58.93 39.14

100m: 1:19.37 43.58 200m: 2:46.21 42.12 300m: 4:19.79 46.66 400m: 5:35.35 36.42

15. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 5:44.17 425
50m: 35.09 35.09 150m: 2:00.82 43.66 250m: 3:32.72 48.99 350m: 5:04.58 42.01

100m: 1:17.16 42.07 200m: 2:43.73 42.91 300m: 4:22.57 49.85 400m: 5:44.17 39.59

16. MILOSEVIC, Sonja 03 Novi Sad 5:52.34 396
50m: 34.89 34.89 150m: 2:00.05 44.06 250m: 3:36.46 53.12 350m: 5:11.96 42.02

100m: 1:15.99 41.10 200m: 2:43.34 43.29 300m: 4:29.94 53.48 400m: 5:52.34 40.38
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 33, Women, 400m Medley, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

17. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 5:52.88 395
50m: 38.67 38.67 150m: 2:06.24 41.15 250m: 3:41.28 54.20 350m: 5:15.24 39.87

100m: 1:25.09 46.42 200m: 2:47.08 40.84 300m: 4:35.37 54.09 400m: 5:52.88 37.64

18. STANIC, Tamara 07 Novi Sad 5:54.13 390
50m: 40.16 40.16 150m: 2:13.75 46.19 250m: 3:48.80 50.24 350m: 5:18.47 39.61

100m: 1:27.56 47.40 200m: 2:58.56 44.81 300m: 4:38.86 50.06 400m: 5:54.13 35.66

19. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 La Kolubara 5:57.25 380
50m: 36.67 36.67 150m: 2:07.40 46.57 250m: 3:44.87 52.93 350m: 5:17.98 38.49

100m: 1:20.83 44.16 200m: 2:51.94 44.54 300m: 4:39.49 54.62 400m: 5:57.25 39.27

20. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 6:22.23 310
50m: 38.95 38.95 150m: 3:07.56 1:39.40 250m: 4:54.54 55.17 350m: 6:22.23 43.71

100m: 1:28.16 49.21 200m: 3:59.37 51.81 300m: 5:38.52 43.98 400m: 6:22.23

21. BRKIC, Helena 08 La Kolubara 6:45.65 260
50m: 46.59 46.59 150m: 2:34.02 49.86 250m: 4:13.79 49.90 350m: 5:57.26 50.44

100m: 1:44.16 57.57 200m: 3:23.89 49.87 300m: 5:06.82 53.03 400m: 6:45.65 48.39

13 - 14 years

1. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 5:13.69 562 Q
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 1:52.11 40.12 250m: 3:17.23 44.95 350m: 4:38.61 36.28

100m: 1:11.99 38.55 200m: 2:32.28 40.17 300m: 4:02.33 45.10 400m: 5:13.69 35.08

2. ZUBELIC, Anja 04 Spartak 5:15.59 552 R
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:56.63 44.10 250m: 3:20.43 40.70 350m: 4:40.58 37.04

100m: 1:12.53 39.12 200m: 2:39.73 43.10 300m: 4:03.54 43.11 400m: 5:15.59 35.01

3. HROMEK, Dora 05 Dunaferr DVSI 5:17.90 540 R
50m: 33.41 33.41 150m: 1:52.11 40.49 250m: 3:20.12 48.22 350m: 4:43.61 35.65

100m: 1:11.62 38.21 200m: 2:31.90 39.79 300m: 4:07.96 47.84 400m: 5:17.90 34.29

4. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 5:34.70 463
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:56.84 41.98 250m: 3:28.05 49.82 350m: 4:56.97 40.11

100m: 1:14.86 40.45 200m: 2:38.23 41.39 300m: 4:16.86 48.81 400m: 5:34.70 37.73

5. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pirat 5:35.35 460
50m: 35.79 35.79 150m: 2:04.09 44.72 250m: 3:33.13 46.92 350m: 4:58.93 39.14

100m: 1:19.37 43.58 200m: 2:46.21 42.12 300m: 4:19.79 46.66 400m: 5:35.35 36.42

6. KOSOVIC, Jelena 05 PK "Bjelica" Vrbas 5:44.17 425
50m: 35.09 35.09 150m: 2:00.82 43.66 250m: 3:32.72 48.99 350m: 5:04.58 42.01

100m: 1:17.16 42.07 200m: 2:43.73 42.91 300m: 4:22.57 49.85 400m: 5:44.17 39.59

12 years and younger

1. ROMIC, Vanja 06 Spartak 5:33.16 469
50m: 36.88 36.88 150m: 2:04.00 42.60 250m: 3:30.25 44.15 350m: 4:54.96 39.44

100m: 1:21.40 44.52 200m: 2:46.10 42.10 300m: 4:15.52 45.27 400m: 5:33.16 38.20

2. LILIC, Lara 06 Proleter 5:52.88 395
50m: 38.67 38.67 150m: 2:06.24 41.15 250m: 3:41.28 54.20 350m: 5:15.24 39.87

100m: 1:25.09 46.42 200m: 2:47.08 40.84 300m: 4:35.37 54.09 400m: 5:52.88 37.64

3. STANIC, Tamara 07 Novi Sad 5:54.13 390
50m: 40.16 40.16 150m: 2:13.75 46.19 250m: 3:48.80 50.24 350m: 5:18.47 39.61

100m: 1:27.56 47.40 200m: 2:58.56 44.81 300m: 4:38.86 50.06 400m: 5:54.13 35.66

4. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 La Kolubara 5:57.25 380
50m: 36.67 36.67 150m: 2:07.40 46.57 250m: 3:44.87 52.93 350m: 5:17.98 38.49

100m: 1:20.83 44.16 200m: 2:51.94 44.54 300m: 4:39.49 54.62 400m: 5:57.25 39.27

5. JANKOVIC, Ena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 6:22.23 310
50m: 38.95 38.95 150m: 3:07.56 1:39.40 250m: 4:54.54 55.17 350m: 6:22.23 43.71

100m: 1:28.16 49.21 200m: 3:59.37 51.81 300m: 5:38.52 43.98 400m: 6:22.23
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Grand-prix Kup Zrenjanina 2018
Zrenjanin , 1 - 4/11/2018

Event 33, Girls, 400m Medley, Prelim, 12 years and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

6. BRKIC, Helena 08 La Kolubara 6:45.65 260
50m: 46.59 46.59 150m: 2:34.02 49.86 250m: 4:13.79 49.90 350m: 5:57.26 50.44

100m: 1:44.16 57.57 200m: 3:23.89 49.87 300m: 5:06.82 53.03 400m: 6:45.65 48.39


